Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge
(Amateur)

Ikast Riding Center, Denmark

15 Jun 2018, AJF - Classic Pleasure

Novice

Position Horse Score

1st Name: TU HELIKON 7
oX
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: NA POLARA 6
(0) ¢
Colour:
Owner:;
Breeder:

3rd Name: IVALINA 5
WIND OX
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

12.00
8.00
17.00
7.00
22.00
9.00
1.00

r+

12.00
8.00
17.00
7.00
22.00
9.00
1.00

r+

12.00
8.00
17.00
7.00
22.00
9.00
1.00

t



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: ISATINE YA
JUA OX

Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: Ffayamara
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Véronique
Van Roie

Breeder: Ronny
Vosch

Name: OLYMPOS
VIAGRA

Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: AB-MALENA
oX

Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

12.00
8.00
17.00
7.00
22.00
9.00
1.00

12.00
8.00
17.00
7.00
22.00
9.00
1.00

12.00
8.00
17.00
7.00
22.00
9.00
1.00

12.00
8.00
17.00
7.00
22.00
9.00
1.00



Judges

J.-M. 11 Juan Murillo, BE



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
15 Jun 2018, AJF - Classic Pleasure

Master

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: Astarola 5
Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: BBA POLAR 4
LIGHT OX

Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: Ul Verdicchio 3
Ox

Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: TAMON OX 2
Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Detail

2.00
3.00
15.00
11.00

5.00

2.00
3.00
15.00
11.00
5.00

2.00
3.00
15.00
11.00
5.00

2.00
3.00
15.00
11.00
5.00



5th Name: BAASIM SAD
(0) ¢
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

J.-M. 11 Juan Murillo, BE




Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
15 Jun 2018, AJF - Hunter
Pleasure

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: TU HELIKON
(0) ¢

Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: NA POLARA
(0) ¢

Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: Ul Sid Chianti
Ox

Colour:

Owner: Rikke
Granberg
Korsgaard

Breeder:

Score

Detail

N N
r+ (as
> >

N
(o
>

12.00
8.00
14.00
22.00
17.00
1.00
7.00
9.00
20.00

12.00
8.00
14.00
22.00
17.00
1.00
7.00
9.00
20.00

12.00
8.00
14.00
22.00
17.00
1.00
7.00
9.00
20.00



4th

5th

6th

Name: Ffayamara
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Véronique
Van Roie

Breeder: Ronny
Vosch

Name: IVALINA
WIND OX
Colour:

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: AB-MALENA

oX
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

N N
+ r+
> >

N
(as
>

12.00
8.00
14.00
22.00
17.00
1.00
7.00
9.00
20.00

12.00
8.00
14.00
22.00
17.00
1.00
7.00
9.00
20.00

12.00
8.00
14.00
22.00
17.00
1.00
7.00
9.00
20.00



JUA OX
7th 7.00
VIAGRA
7th 7.00
Colour:
7th 7.00
Judges

J.M. 11 Juan Murillo, BE



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
15 jJun 2018, AJF - Trail

Hand

Position Horse

1st Name: JB
Psynderella
Colour: Bay
Owner: Agmal
Arabians
Breeder: Jorgen &
Britt Svanberg
Olsen

2nd Name: ISA TINE YA
JUA
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: MISS SAIDA
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
72

63

56

Detail

1.00
1.00

1.00

0.50
1.50

1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00

0.50
1.00



Judges

B.F. 11 Bérengére Fayt, FR



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark

15 Jun 2018, AJF - Free

Style

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ASTAROLA 3
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

2nd Name: BAASIM SAD 2
oX
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

3rd Name: TAMON OX 1
Colour:
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

J:M. 11 Juan Murillo, BE

!'
0
~+
2

2.00
5.00
11.00

2.00
5.00
11.00

2.00
5.00
11.00



	Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge (Amateur)
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges


