Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge (Amateur)



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark 15 Jun 2018, AJF - Classic Pleasure Novice

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail	
1st	Name: TU HELIKON	7		J.M.
	OX Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	17.00
			4th	7.00
			5th	22.00
			6th	9.00
			7th	1.00
2nd	Name: NA POLARA	6		J.M.
	OX Colour: Owner: Breeder:		1st	12.00
			2nd	8.00
			3rd	17.00
			4th	7.00
			5th	22.00
			6th	9.00
			7th	1.00
3rd	Name: IVALINA	5		J.M.
	WIND OX Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	17.00
			4th	7.00
			5th	22.00
			6th	9.00
			7th	1.00

4th	Name: ISATINE YA	4		J.M.
	JUA OX Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	17.00
			4th	7.00
			5th	22.00
			6th	9.00
			7th	1.00
5th	Name: Ffayamara	3		J.M.
	Colour: Chestnut Owner: Véronique		1st	12.00
	Van Roie		2nd	8.00
	Breeder: Ronny Vosch		3rd	17.00
	Voscii		4th	7.00
			5th	22.00
			6th	9.00
			7th	1.00
6th	Name: OLYMPOS	2		J.M.
	VIAGRA Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	17.00
			4th	7.00
			5th	22.00
			6th	9.00
			7th	1.00
7th	Name: AB-MALENA	1		J.M.
	OX Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	17.00
			4th	7.00
			5th	22.00
			5th 6th	9.00

Judges

J.M. □ Juan Murillo, BE

Ikast Riding Center, Denmark 15 Jun 2018, AJF - Classic Pleasure

Master

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail	
1st	Name: Astarola	5		J.M.
	Colour: Owner:		1st	2.00
	Breeder:		2nd	3.00
			3rd	15.00
			4th	11.00
			5th	5.00
2nd	Name: BBA POLAR	4		J.M.
	LIGHT OX Colour:		1st	2.00
	Owner:		2nd	3.00
	Breeder:		3rd	15.00
			4th	11.00
			5th	5.00
3rd	Name: Ul Verdicchio	3		J.M.
	Ox Colour:		1st	2.00
	Owner:		2nd	3.00
	Breeder:		3rd	15.00
			4th	11.00
			5th	5.00
4th	Name: TAMON OX	2		J.M.
	Colour: Owner:		1st	2.00
	Breeder:		2nd	3.00
			3rd	15.00
			4th	11.00
			5th	5.00

5th	Name: BAASIM SAD	1
	ox	
	Colour:	
	Owner:	
	Breeder:	

	J.M.
1st	2.00
2nd	3.00
3rd	15.00
4th	11.00
5th	5.00

Judges

J.M. ■ Juan Murillo, BE

Ikast Riding Center, Denmark 15 Jun 2018, AJF - Hunter

Pleasure

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail	
1st	Name: TU HELIKON	9		J.M.
	OX Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	14.00
			4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00
			9th	20.00
2nd	Name: NA POLARA	8		J.M.
	OX Colour: Owner: Breeder:		1st	12.00
			2nd	8.00
			3rd	14.00
			4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00
			9th	20.00
3rd	Name: UI Sid Chianti	7		J.M.
	Ox Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner: Rikke		2nd	8.00
	Granberg Korsgaard		3rd	14.00
	Breeder:		4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00
			9th	20.00

4th	Name: Ffayamara Colour: Chestnut	6		J.M.
	Owner: Véronique Van Roie Breeder: Ronny Vosch		1st	12.00
			2nd	8.00
			3rd	14.00
			4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00
			9th	20.00
5th	Name: IVALINA	5		J.M.
	WIND OX Colour: Owner: Breeder:		1st	12.00
			2nd	8.00
			3rd	14.00
			4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00
			9th	20.00
5th	Name: AB-MALENA	4		J.M.
	OX Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	14.00
			4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00
			9th	20.00

7th	Name: ISATINE YA	3		J.M.
	JUA OX Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	14.00
			4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00
			9th	20.00
3th	Name: OLYMPOS	2		J.M.
	VIAGRA Colour:		1st	12.00
	Owner:		2nd	8.00
	Breeder:		3rd	14.00
			4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00
			9th	20.00
9th	Name: RIH OX	1		J.M.
	Colour: Owner:		1st	12.00
	Breeder:		2nd	8.00
			3rd	14.00
			4th	22.00
			5th	17.00
			6th	1.00
			7th	7.00
			8th	9.00

Ikast Riding Center, Denmark 15 Jun 2018, AJF - Trail

Hand	
------	--

Position	on Horse	Score	Detail	
1st	Name: JB	72		B.F.
	Psynderella Colour: Bay		1.	1.00
	Owner: Agmal		2.	1.00
	Arabians Breeder: Jorgen &		3.	
	Britt Svanberg		4.	
	Olsen		5.	1.00
			6.	
			7.	1.00
			8.	
			9.	
2nd	Name: ISA TINE YA	63		B.F.
	JUA Colour:		1.	
	Owner:		2.	
	Breeder:		3.	0.50
			4.	1.50
			5.	
			6.	1.00
			7.	0.50
			8.	0.50
			9.	1.00
3rd	Name: MISS SAIDA	56		B.F.
	Colour: Owner:		1.	0.50
	Breeder:		2.	1.00
			3.	
			4.	
			5.	
			6.	
			7.	
			8.	
			9.	

Judges

B.F. Bérengère Fayt, FR

Ikast Riding Center, Denmark 15 Jun 2018, AJF - Free Style

Position Horse		Score	Detail	
1st	Name: ASTAROLA	3		J.M.
	Colour: Owner:		1st	2.00
	Breeder:		2nd	5.00
			3rd	11.00
2nd	Name: BAASIM SAD	2		J.M.
	OX			
	Colour:		1st	2.00
	Owner:		2nd	5.00
	Breeder:		3rd	11.00
3rd	Name: TAMON OX	1		J.M.
	Colour:		4	2.00
	Owner:		1st	2.00
	Breeder:		2nd	5.00
			3rd	11.00

Judges

J.M. □ Juan Murillo, BE